PC
ID
at
a
Ac
qu
is
iti

47
49
Ordering Information
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software and (2x) IDC50 Internal Cable
PCI-848A 48 Channel Digital I/O Board
PCI-848C 48 Channel Digital I/O Board with 3x Counter/Timers
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software and (4x) IDC50 Internal Cable
PCI-896A 96 Channel Digital I/O Board
PCI-896C 96 Channel Digital I/O Board with 3x Counter/Timers
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software and (8x) IDC50 Internal Cable
PCI-8192A 192 Channel Digital I/O Board
PCI-8192C 192 Channel Digital I/O Board with 3x Counter/Timers
3x Counter/Timers
IDC50 DB-25M (-C models only)
OPTION 1:
ADPT-2526 DB25 (F) & IDC26 (M) to 27way Screw Terminal Adaptor
DB25M/F DB25 (M) to DB25 (F) Screened Cable
IDC26 26way Ribbon Cable
OPTION 2:
ADPT-5050 DB50 (M) & IDC50 (M) to 51way Screw Terminal Adaptor
IDC50 50way Ribbon Cable (Supplied)
Optional Accessories
Supplied with
IDC50 Cable
(x1) 8ch modules/adaptors:
ADPT-910; PC-37D; PC-38G; PC-38H;
PC-38V; PC-43E; PC-51-8
(x3) 8ch modules/adaptors:
ADPT-910 DB9 (F) & IDC10 (M) to 11way Scr. Term. Adaptor
PC-37D 8ch Solid State Opto-22 Relay
PC-38G 8ch Electro Mechanical Relay
PC-38H 8ch Reed Relay
PC-38V 8ch Digital I/O Driver
PC-43E 8ch Opto-Isolated Inputs
PC-51-8 8ch Carrier Board for x8 Opto-22 Digital I/O Modules
(x1) 16ch modules/adaptors:
ADPT-20 IDC20 (M) to 21way Screw Terminal Adaptor
PC-37E 16ch Solid State Opto-22 Relay
PC-38C 16ch Electro Mechanical Relay
PC-38E 16ch Reed Relay
PC-38W 16ch DIG I/O Driver
PC-43B 16ch Opto-Isolated Inputs
PC-51-16 16ch Carrier Board for x16 Opto-22 DIO Modules
(x1) 24ch modules/adaptors:
PC-37F; PC-38D; PC-38F;
PC-38X; PC-43C; PC-51-24
� 48/96/192 Channel digital inputs/outputs (6/12/24-ports)
� 3 Channel 16-bit counter/timers (C-version)
� 1 Channel opto-isolated external trigger input (C-version)
� 10 interrupt sources (C-version)
� 82C55 compatible digital input/output interface
� Windows98/ME/2000/XP/NT OS Support
� Linux OS Support
� WaveView for Windows Data Acquisition & Logging Software
� Labview, Testpoint and VEE Pro Drivers
� PCI-bus revision 2.2 compliant
Description
The PCI-848, PCI-896 and PCI-8192 are PCI-bus digital I/O boards based on
the industry standard 82C55 PPI chip. Each board is available in two
versions, an -A and -C version. The -C version has 3x 16-bit counter-timers,
an optically isolated line and 10x interrupt sources.